35. Braunauerlauf 2024

Rang

Name

Pfliideri Madchen

1
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Romy Rohner
Nina Koller
Mathilda Oberlin
Hanna Allenspach
Malin Inauen
Celine Strassmann
Alessia Gehrig
Larissa Kassel
Vera Zellweger
Julia Bihler

Lynn Rechenmacher
Laura Landolt
Malina Voigt
Malin Dudli
Milena Franchi

Pfliideri Knaben

1
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Nicolas Fust

Rion Krasniqi

Jaro Govaert

Luca Landolt
Florian Scheurer
Olin Raschle

Nico Fischer

Leen Fischer
Levin Schonholzer
Antoni Widz

Ciari Widmer
Emilio Voigt
Oliver Scheurer
Lino Oertig

Neo Leon Schweizer
Yaro Oertig

Joris Raschle

Livio Franchi

1./2. Klasse Madchen
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Malena Raschle
Elena Zollig

Melina Inauen
Anaya Seiler
Leandra Allenspach
Sarina Luo6nd

Jael Jucker

Jg. Ort

2018 Neukirch an der Thur
2017 Braunau
2019 Braunau
2018 Braunau
2019 Wallenwil
2019 Lutisburg
2020 Braunau
2019 Braunau
2018 Braunau
2019 Wuppenau
2020 Winterthur
2021 Braunau
2020 Braunau
2021 Braunau
2019 Stehrenberg

2018 Wil

2018 Braunau
2019 Braunau
2019 Braunau
2018 Braunau
2019 Buch

2018 Bettwiesen
2020 Bettwiesen
2018 Marwil
2020 Braunau
2018 Braunau
2019 Braunau
2021 Braunau
2019 Minchwilen
2021 Braunau
2021 Minchwilen
2021 Buch

2021 Stehrenberg

2017 Buch
2017 Jonschwil
2016 Wallenwil
2018 Braunau
2016 Braunau
2016 Braunau
2017 Braunau

Zeit

07:23
09:03
09:05
09:07
09:09
09:13
09:16
09:20
10:29
10:41
10:43
11:00
11:47
11:50
12:00

06:50
07:58
08:26
08:37
09:00
09:12
10:05
10:09
10:19
10:23
10:25
10:27
10:40
10:54
11:03
11:33
11:53
12:01

06:48
06:55
06:58
07:51
08:12
08:20
08:34
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Olivia Gehri
Maylinn Decker
Aria Gehrig
Anina Jucker
Noemi Zellweger

1./2. Klasse Knaben
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Jonathan Steele
Yannik Schmid
Nico Landolt
Florian Koller
Fabrice Stalder
Jari Zwahlen
Robin Hendriksen
Leno Govaert
Lian Ziorjen
Liam Beyer

Lui Strassmann
Laurin Buhler
Emilio Thalmann

3./4. Klasse Knaben
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Dario Koller

Colin Brihwiler
Jan Landolt

Sven Egeter

Jari Fust

Samuel Erni
Nevio Raschle
Laurin Hebeisen
Laurin Schmid
Timo Schonholzer
Linus Altenburger

3./4. Klasse Madchen
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Lucy Tschann

Eyla Rohner

Levinia Burkhart
Elly Kaufmann

Elena Zahner
Maureen Mosimann
Olivia Inauen

Alina Gehri

Ramona Liond

Zoe Haag

2018 Braunau
2018 Braunau
2018 Braunau
2017 Braunau
2016 Braunau

2017 Rossruti
2016 Marwil
2016 Braunau
2016 Minchwilen
2017 Wuppenau
2016 Braunau
2018 St. Margarethen
2017 Braunau TG
2018 Braunau
2018 Marwil
2017 Lutisburg
2017 Wuppenau
2017 Braunau

2014 Minchwilen
2015 Braunau
2014 Braunau
2016 Staad
2016 Wil SG
2014 Braunau
2015 Buch
2015 Braunau
2015 Marwil
2015 Marwil
2014 Braunau

2014 Stehrenberg

2016 Neukirch an der Thur

2014 Friltschen

2016 Braunau

2014 Braunau

2016 Braunau

2014 St. Margarethen
2016 Stehrenberg
2015 Braunau

2014 Braunau

08:45
08:57
09:11
09:14
10:08

06:23
06:48
06:48
06:48
06:51
07:26
07:49
07:50
07:58
08:23
08:31
09:22
10:37

10:24
10:26
10:28
10:59
11:02
12:00
12:46
12:55
13:04
14:56
17:17

10:04
10:18
10:53
11:46
12:23
13:00
14:40
15:30
15:39
16:20



11 Emilie Oberlin
12 Elin Zellweger
13 Seraina Bihler

14 Svea Rechenmacher

15 Selina Kassel
16 Alessia Inauen

5./6. Klasse Madchen
Rahel Maier
Ana Egeter

Sara Kaiser
Annika Holdener
Erin Rohner
Elena Hug
Samantha Kassel
Florina Bihler
Antonia Staheli
Sarah Albisser

O 00N O U b WN B

[
= O

5./6. Klasse Knaben

Janosch Erni
Jonin Burkhart
Tim Lehner
Leandro Zysset
Mauron Bosshard
Simon Hari
Marvin Mosimann
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Julian Zellweger

Oberstufe Madchen

1 Nadin Egeter
Svea Rohner
Jasmin Koller
Diana Schnyder
Aurelia Honeisen
Nina Allenspach
Svenja Bihler
Milena Baumann
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Sophie Albisser

Oberstufe Knaben
1 Andri Burkhart
2 Livio Tobler
3 Sebastian Erni

Lou Amaya Kaufmann

2016 Braunau

2014 Braunau

2015 Wuppenau
2014 Winterthur
2015 Braunau

2016 St. Margarethen

2011 Guntershausen
2012 Staad

2014 Braunau

2014 Wil

2014 St. Margarethen
2013 Neukirch an der Thur
2013 Braunau

2013 Braunau

2013 Wuppenau
2013 Braunau

2014 Bronschhofen

2012 Braunau
2012 Friltschen
2014 Braunau
2013 Wil SG
2012 Bettwiesen
2013 Braunau
2014 Braunau
2013 Braunau

2010 Staad

2010 Neukirch an der Thur
2011 Minchwilen

2011 Tagerschen

2011 Bettwiesen

2012 Braunau

2012 Wuppenau

2010 Braunau

2011 Bronschhofen

2010 Friltschen
2010 Friltschen
2010 Braunau

16:33
16:38
16:52
16:53
17:40
17:56

09:21
11:49
11:52
11:55
12:09
13:48
14:30
15:58
16:50
17:04
17:31

10:07
10:09
10:36
10:39
10:43
11:32
11:35
15:51

18:52
19:40
20:53
21:00
21:06
25:42
25:55
26:03
26:08

14:19
14:54
15:26



4 Tino Tschann

5 Adrian Koller

6 Livio Hofstetter

7 Lucas Nelissen

8 Thomas Marty

9 Luca Kaiser
Damen

1 Michelle Schmid

2 Norah Bosshard

3 Bernadette Keel

4 Fabienne Hasler

5 Miriam Brauchli

6 Patrizia Marty

7 Davia Nettleton

8 Tamara Leemann

9 Christa Gehri

10 Andrina Marty

11 Laura Reber

12 Salome Tschirren
Damen U40

1 Fabienne Schnyder

2 Ruth Burkhart

3 Marion Kaiser

4 Sarah Rohner

5 Kitty Inauen
Herren

1 Raphael Josef
Nino Caminades
Christoph Josef
Sandro Gehri
Oliver Gehrig
David Inauen
Davide Di Matteo
David Eigenmann
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Jonas Kohler
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Roman Brauchli

Herren U40
1 Daniel Burkhart
2 Michael Wolf

2009 Stehrenberg
2010 St. Margarethen
2009 Wagerswil
2009 Jonschwil

2011 Braunau

2012 Wil

1997 Au

2006 Bettwiesen
1998 Kreuzlingen
1989 Bronschhofen
1999 Bettwiesen
2008 Braunau
2006 Braunau
2007 Gotighofen
1987 Stehrenberg
2006 Braunau
1992 Wil

2007 Stehrenberg

1977 Tagerschen

1982 Friltschen

1983 Wil

1981 Neukirch an der Thur
1983 Wallenwil

1987 Bronschhofen
2005 Braunau
1990 Wil

1986 Stehrenberg
1987 Braunau
1985 Wallenwil
1986 Braunau
2004 Bettwiesen
1993 St. Gallen
1997 Bettwiesen

1984 Friltschen
1976 Sirnach

16:01
17:18
17:19
17:19
19:58
22:45

15:37
18:45
19:03
19:50
19:56
20:35
22:41
22:52
22:56
22:58
25:23
27:26

16:23
16:54
17:17
17:22
22:36

17:13
20:03
20:27
23:21
23:47
25:46
26:10
26:16
26:25
28:08

19:05
20:57



Peter Mathys
Marcel Rohner
Dominic Rittimann
Mario Fah
Manfred Dorsing
Lukas Stillhart
Michael Mosimann
David Mcswiney
Andreas Bosshard
Michael Schmuki
Yves Schweizer
Peter Hinder
Cornel Inauen
Philipp Koller
Tobias Baumgartner

1970 Elgg

1977 Neukirch an der Thur

1984 Ziirich

1979 Bettwiesen
1968 Tagerschen
1979 Bettwiesen
1982 Braunau
1977 Braunau
1974 Bettwiesen
1971 Tobel

1980 Braunau
1967 9502 Braunau
1976 St.margarethen
1980 Miinchwilen
1981 Marwil

Stafette (3 Abschnitte mit Hindernissen)
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Die drei ???
Pacemakers

d'Klass vom Padi
Kitu-Gang
Flitzer-Team
Turnerinnen Braunau
MAC

Dia vo liberem Nebel
d'Finisher

Braunau
Zuckenriet
Weinfelden
Braunau
Rickenbach
Braunau
Millheim
Braunau
Tobel

22:28
22:30
22:42
22:48
23:13
24:29
25:00
25:08
26:20
26:28
27:10
27:36
27:55
30:16
31:40

29:41
30:36
34:55
35:06
35:46
37.08
38:40
39:38
42:50



